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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Schmidt, Sven Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 4,1 30 35 --- 78(35)

2 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,0 28 45 --- 81(45)

3 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 27 38 --- 81(38)

4 Fehr, Uwe Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 4,9 27 32 --- 82(32)

5 Bandow, Sascha Elfrather Mühle, GC 72/72,3/132 5,9 26 31 --- 84(31)

6 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,6 23 37 --- 86(37)

7 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,9 23 37 --- 86(37)

8 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 23 36 --- 85(36)

9 Ocken, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 22 39 --- 88(39)

10 Beck, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,9 20 37 --- 88(37)

11 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,2 19 39 --- 89(39)

12 Frackowiak, Andre Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,2 19 33 --- 91(33)

13 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,8 19 31 --- 90(31)

14 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,2 18 37 --- 90(37)

15 Lebuser, Niklas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 2,6 18 21 --- 90(21)

16 Haude, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,8 17 31 --- 91(31)

17 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,7 16 40 --- 92(40)

18 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,3 16 34 --- 97(34)

19 Julius, Yannick Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 17,4 16 34 --- 95(34)

20 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,9 15 35 --- 94(35)

21 Lebuser, Heinz Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,3 15 29 --- 94(29)

22 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,2 14 39 --- 95(39)

23 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,3 13 30 --- 102(30)

24 Schilling, Kai Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,0 13 26 --- 99(26)

25 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,3 12 35 --- 101(35)

26 Fillgert, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,6 12 33 --- 97(33)

27 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 11 26 --- 107(26)
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Thentie, Ricardo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,2 10 38 --- 101(38)

29 Selbach, Bernd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,8 10 33 --- 102(33)

30 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 10 27 --- 105(27)

31 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,3 9 33 --- 110(33)

32 Schürmann, Achim Mühlenhof, GP 72/72,3/132 28,7 9 35 --- 107(35)

33 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,5 9 21 --- 103(21)

34 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 31,8 8 34 --- 111(34)

35 Kraska, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 8 33 --- 110(33)

36 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 8 28 --- 111(28)

37 Butschko, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 25,4 7 34 --- 104(34)

38 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,0 7 30 --- 104(30)

39 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 6 26 --- 113(26)

40 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 5 31 --- 116(31)

41 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,1 5 38 --- 108(38)

42 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 37,0 4 36 --- 116(36)

43 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 4 28 --- 111(28)

44 Hebecker, Pro Markus Heimatclub unbekannt 72/72,3/132 1,0 8a 9a --- 100(9)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 18) - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,0 28 45 --- 81(45)

2 Ocken, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 22 39 --- 88(39)

3 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,2 19 39 --- 89(39)

4 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 27 38 --- 81(38)

5 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,6 23 37 --- 86(37)

6 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,9 23 37 --- 86(37)

7 Beck, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,9 20 37 --- 88(37)

8 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,2 18 37 --- 90(37)

9 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 23 36 --- 85(36)

10 Schmidt, Sven Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 4,1 30 35 --- 78(35)

11 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,9 15 35 --- 94(35)

12 Julius, Yannick Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 17,4 16 34 --- 95(34)

13 Frackowiak, Andre Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,2 19 33 --- 91(33)

14 Fehr, Uwe Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 4,9 27 32 --- 82(32)

15 Bandow, Sascha Elfrather Mühle, GC 72/72,3/132 5,9 26 31 --- 84(31)

16 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,8 19 31 --- 90(31)

17 Haude, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,8 17 31 --- 91(31)
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18 Lebuser, Heinz Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,3 15 29 --- 94(29)

19 Schilling, Kai Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,0 13 26 --- 99(26)

20 Lebuser, Niklas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 2,6 18 21 --- 90(21)

21 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,5 9 21 --- 103(21)

22 Hebecker, Pro Markus Heimatclub unbekannt 72/72,3/132 1,0 8a 9a --- 100(9)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (19 .. ) - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,7 16 40 --- 92(40)

2 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,2 14 39 --- 95(39)

3 Thentie, Ricardo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,2 10 38 --- 101(38)

4 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,1 5 38 --- 108(38)

5 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 37,0 4 36 --- 116(36)

6 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,3 12 35 --- 101(35)

7 Schürmann, Achim Mühlenhof, GP 72/72,3/132 28,7 9 35 --- 107(35)

8 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,3 16 34 --- 97(34)

9 Butschko, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 25,4 7 34 --- 104(34)

10 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 31,8 8 34 --- 111(34)

11 Fillgert, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,6 12 33 --- 97(33)

12 Selbach, Bernd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,8 10 33 --- 102(33)

13 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,3 9 33 --- 110(33)

14 Kraska, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 8 33 --- 110(33)

15 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 5 31 --- 116(31)

16 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,3 13 30 --- 102(30)

17 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,0 7 30 --- 104(30)

18 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 8 28 --- 111(28)

19 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 4 28 --- 111(28)

20 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 10 27 --- 105(27)

21 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 11 26 --- 107(26)

22 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 6 26 --- 113(26)

Spezialpreise
Bandow, Sascha Elfrather Mühle, GC Longest Drive 246 m

Spezialpreise
Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am Nearest to the Pin 0,82 m
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